Everon Series Light Trap
Application: Poultry
Advantages:
1, Made of high quality Non-glare PVC material, anti-aging, anti-chemical,
anti-high pressure cleaning.
Light trap transmittance: 0.51ux
2, The vane Spread out in one unit, easily to be disassembled and cleaned.
Connected by fastener of lock catch type, increasing the contact area, more
firmly. Reasonable double-wave shape makes sure the shading performance
and reduces the air resistance.
Vanes distance: 30mm. Thickness: 0.9mm-1.0mm
3,reasonable design,it can assemble different sizes and easy to install,highly
effective to reduce the light.
4,Frame is made of stainless steel or hot-galvanized steel
5,Size: different dimension is available, easy to be assembled with high
efficiency
6, Installed in the front of fans and air inlet
Type Size
EOLT-1380 1380x1380mm
EOLT-1100 1100x1100mm
EOLT-1000 1000x1000mm
EOLT-900 900x900mm
EOLT-600 600x600mm